P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a

White polyester thermal transfer label with a glossy finish.
Widely used for component identification, barcoding, asset
and inventory tracking. UL rated for surfaces commonly
used in solar panel manufacturing.
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 55 PTL-40-412 412 Polypropylene White 1.938 (49.2) 0.375 (9.5) 1 750 R6210
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 34 PTL-39-422 422 Polyester White 0.375 (9.5) 0.600 (15.2) 1 750 R6010
Fig. 33 PTL-46-422 422 Polyester White 0.375 (9.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-44-422 422 Polyester White 0.500 (12.7) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-7-422 422 Polyester White 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-16-422 422 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-17-422 422 Polyester White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-29-422 422 Polyester White 1.050 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 1 500 R6010
Fig. 29 PTL-45-422 422 Polyester White 1.050 (38.1) 0.375 (9.5) 1 500 R6010
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 29 PTL-10-423 423 Polyester White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 1 750 R6010
Figure 55
B
A
Figure 33